1	186338-2 : n : 05/03/2017 : SANFORD / csh
2	
3	SENATE FINANCE & TAXATION GENERAL FUND COMMITTEE AMENDMENT TO
4	HB155 AS SUBSTITUTED
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	On page 83, line 14, before "1,265,053,945" insert
10	"63,500,000"
11	On page 83, line 14, after "1,265,053,945" delete
12	"1,265,053,945" and insert "1,328,553,945"
13	On page 83, after line 35, insert the following new
14	subdivision (1) and renumber the subsequent subdivisions
15	accordingly:
16	"(1) State General Fund 63,500,000"
17	On page 85, line 49, before "1,505,970,034" insert
18	"63,500,000"
19	On page 85, line 49, after "1,505,970,034" delete
20	"1,505,970,034" and insert "1,569,470,034"
21	On page 101, after line 22, insert the following new
22	Section 7, and renumber subsequent sections accordingly:
23	"Section 7. The appropriations made from the State
24	General Fund to the entities enumerated in Sections 2A, 2B,
25	2C, and 2D of this act are hereby reduced by 3.44%."